KITCHEN
SYSTEMS

SPECIFICATIEBLAD

: Spoeltafels

Artikelnummer
Kast

Ventiel
Openingen
Afmetingen

Bak

Aantal bakken
Uitsparing
Positie druipblad

BLG611**1
450mm

31/2

Geen
780X500mm
340x390x195mm
1

760X480mm
Omkeerbaar
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Inbouw : spoeltafelrand komt op het werkblad te liggen

Grafiet Omkeerbaar
BLG611GP1

Steengrijs R Omkeerbaar
BLG611SG1

Méféa\ wit Omkeer‘k.)lz‘a;'rm
BLG611MW 1




